WH
DYNOGRIP ™ TOP PALLETS
Precision Workholding Technology
DYNOGRIP™ TOP PALLETS
ENGLISH
PN
2
© Mate Precision Technologies  |  1295 Lund Boulevard, Anoka, Minnesota 55303 USA.  Phone: +1.763.421.0230  |  mate.com
orders@mate.com LIT01564 Rev A PN 2024
DYNOGRIP™ TOP PALLETS
MATE™ 52 TOP PALLETS
Mate DynoGrip™ top pallets increase the versatility of your zero-point workholding set-up. They accommodate parts that do not easily fit in
Mate’s self-centering vises or ER collet chucks. Mate DynoGrip top pallets are designed as blanks so they can be modified and configured with
conventional clamping devices to meet your specific application needs. Fully compatible with Mate 52- and 96-series DynoLock™ bases, Mate
DynoGrip top pallets deliver modular quick-change top tooling with best-in-class repeatability.
Product highlights:
•	  4140 steel construction with black oxide finish
•	 Compatible with DynoLock™ 52- and 96-series bases (pull studs included)
•	 Optional removable handle for improved ergonomics during loading and unloading
•	 Made in USAD
Y
N
O
G
R
IP
 T
O
P
 P
A
LL
E
TS
DYNOGRIP™ TOP PALLETS
M5MPS-104
Information Metric Imperial
Series 52
Length 104mm 4.09”
Width 104mm 4.09”
Height 29mm 1.13” 104
(4.09)
28.58
(1.125)
104
(4.09)
Weight 2.5kg 5.4lbs
Material 4140 Steel
M5MPS-156
Information Metric Imperial
Series 52
Length 156mm 6.14”
Width 156mm 6.14”
Height 29mm 1.13” 156
(6.14)
28.58
(1.125)
156
(6.14)
Weight 5.4kg 11.9lbs
Material 4140 Steel
M0MAC-HA-117*
What’s included with M0MAC-HA-117:
Description Part Number Quantity
Handle MATE02997 2
Socket Head Cap Screw SHC12167 4
*Not compatible with M5MPS-104
[Dimensions in mm(in)]. Images are proportionate but not to scale.
3
© Mate Precision Technologies   |  1295 Lund Boulevard, Anoka, Minnesota 55303 USA.  Phone: +1.763.421.0230  |  mate.com
LIT01564 Rev A PN 2024
MATE™ 96 TOP PALLETS
Mate DynoGrip™ top pallets increase the versatility of your zero-point workholding set-up. They accommodate parts that do not easily fit in
Mate’s self-centering vises or ER collet chucks. Mate DynoGrip top pallets are designed as blanks so they can be modified and configured with
conventional clamping devices to meet your specific application needs. Fully compatible with Mate 52- and 96-series DynoLock™ bases, Mate
DynoGrip top pallets deliver modular quick-change top tooling with best-in-class repeatability.
Product highlights:
•	  4140 steel construction with black oxide finish
•	 Compatible with DynoLock™ 52- and 96-series bases (pull studs included)
•	 Optional removable handle for improved ergonomics during loading and unloading
•	 Made in USA
D
Y
N
O
G
R
IP
 TO
P
 PA
LLE
TS
DYNOGRIP™ TOP PALLETS
M9MPS-156
Information Metric Imperial
Series 96
Length 156mm 6.14”
Width 156mm 6.14”
Height 29mm 1.13” 156
(6.14)
28.58
(1.125)
156
(6.14)
Weight 5.5kg 12.1lbs
Material 4140 Steel
M9MPS-192
Information Metric Imperial
Series 96
Length 192mm 7.56”
Width 192mm 7.56”
Height 29mm 1.13” 192
(7.55)
28.58
(1.125)
192
(7.55)
Weight 8.2kg 18.1lbs
Material 4140 Steel
M0MAC-HA-117*
What’s included with M0MAC-HA-117:
Description Part Number Quantity
Handle MATE02997 2
Socket Head Cap Screw SHC12167 4
*Not compatible with M5MPS-104
[Dimensions in mm(in)]. Images are proportionate but not to scale.
LASERWH
ENGLISH
PN
DYNOGRIP ™ TOP PALLETS
MATE PRECISION TECHNOLOGIES  GLOBAL COVERAGE
WORLDWIDE HEADQUARTERS:
1295 Lund Boulevard, Anoka, Minnesota 55303 USA
Tel +1.763.421.0230  mate.com
Copyright © Mate Precision Technologies Inc. All Rights Reserved.
All trademarks and trade names are the property of their respective owners.
Prices subject to change without notice.
LIT01564 Rev A PN 2024